ER-Type Coolant Collet
•  Collets to DIN6499B
| | COOLANT COLLETS HAS ROUND SMALL THROUGH HOLE ON THE
SLOTS, ONLY WHEN THE DIAMETER IS SMALL. THE REST IS SAME
AS NORMAL ER COLLET.
ER20 04,5 MM
ER25 04,5,6,7 MM
ER32 04,5,6,7,8,9 MM
ER40 04,5,6,7,8,9 MM
ER-16 ER-20 ER-25 ER-32 ER-40
PCS/SET PCS/SET PCS/SET PCS/SET PCS/SET
ORDER
NO.
CAP.
mm
0
CODE
NO.
ORDER
NO.
CAP.
mm
0
CODE
NO.
ORDER
NO.
CAP.
mm
0
CODE
NO.
ORDER
NO.
CAP.
mm
0
CODE
NO.
ORDER
NO.
CAP.
mm
0
CODE
NO.
V16040L 4 3000-200 V20040L 4 3000-210 V25040L 4 3000-221 V32040L 4 3000-240 V40040L 4 3000-260
V16050L 5 3000-201 V20050L 5 3000-211 V25050L 5 3000-222 V32050L 5 3000-241 V40050L 5 3000-261
V16060L 6 3000-202 V20060L 6 3000-212 V25060L 6 3000-223 V32060L 6 3000-242 V40060L 6 3000-262
V16070L 7 3000-203 V20070L 7 3000-213 V25070L 7 3000-224 V32070L 7 3000-243 V40070L 7 3000-263
V16080L 8 3000-204 V20080L 8 3000-214 V25080L 8 3000-225 V32080L 8 3000-244 V40080L 8 3000-264
V16090L 9 3000-205 V20090L 9 3000-215 V25090L 9 3000-226 V32090L 9 3000-245 V40090L 9 3000-265
V16100L 10 3000-206 V20100L 10 3000-216 V25100L 10 3000-227 V32100L 10 3000-246 V40100L 10 3000-266
V20110L 11 3000-217 V25110L 11 3000-228 V32110L 11 3000-247 V40110L 11 3000-267
V20120L 12 3000-218 V25120L 12 3000-229 V32120L 12 3000-248 V40120L 12 3000-268
V20130L 13 3000-219 V25130L 13 3000-230 V32130L 13 3000-249 V40130L 13 3000-269
V25140L 14 3000-231 V32140L 14 3000-250 V40140L 14 3000-270
V25150L 15 3000-232 V32150L 15 3000-251 V40150L 15 3000-271
V25160L 16 3000-233 V32160L 16 3000-252 V40160L 16 3000-272
V32170L 17 3000-253 V40170L 17 3000-273
V32180L 18 3000-254 V40180L 18 3000-274
V32190L 19 3000-255 V40190L 19 3000-275
V32200L 20 3000-256 V40200L 20 3000-276
V40210L 21 3000-277
V40220L 22 3000-278
V40230L 23 3000-279
V40240L 24 3000-280
V40250L 25 3000-281
V40260L 26 3000-282
TOOLING SYSTEM C8
ER
 T
YP
E
C
O
LL
A
NT
 C
O
LL
ET